

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3434-3435 OF 2001

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

GULF GOANS HOTELS CO. LTD. & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution,intervention)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 3436-3437 of 2001

Civil Appeal NO. 3438 of 2001

Civil Appeal NO. 3439 of 2001

Date: 15/07/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. A. Raghunath,Adv.

Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.

Mrs. Sumita Ray, Adv.

M/S. K.J. John & Co.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjay Parikh,Adv.

Ms. A.Subhashini ,Adv

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Files not received.

List again on 4.8.2011.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar