

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3434-3435 OF 2001

GULF GOANS HOTELS CO. LTD. & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for intervention)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 3436-3437 of 2001

Civil Appeal NO. 3438 of 2001

(With appln(s) for substitution and permission to file additional documents)

Civil Appeal NO. 3439 of 2001

Date: 19/02/2014 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. A. Raghunath, Adv.

Mr. Yogesh, Adv.

Mrs. Sumita Ray, Adv.

Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.

Mr. Navin Chawla, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Mamta Saxena, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Parikh, Adv.

Mr. A.D. Sikri, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

Ms. A. Subhashini, Adv.

Mr. Aman, Adv.

Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv.

Mr. Atul Chitley, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Priyanka Mathur Sardana, Adv.

Ms. Navjot Neelam, Adv.

Mr. S.N. Terdal, Adv.

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

On the request of learned counsel for the appellants,
case is adjourned for four weeks.

[Neeta]
Sr. P.A.

[Usha Sharma]
Court Master