

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 3434-3435/2001

GULF GOANS HOTELS CO. LTD. & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln. For intervention and seeking leave to substitute as
appellant and seeking leave to file additional documents)

WITH
C.A. No. 3438/2001

C.A. No. 3436-3437/2001

C.A. No. 3439/2001

Date : 24/07/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Appellant(s)
In CA 3434-35/2001

Mr. K.Parasaran, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Krishnan Venugopal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Yogesh Nadkarni, Adv.
Mr. Nuno Noronha, Adv.
Mr. A. Raghunath, Adv.

In CA 3438/2001

Mr. Raju Ramachandran, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Navin Chawla, Adv.
Mr. Arpit Maheshwari, Adv.

In CA 3436-37/01

Mr. Chander Uday Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Dhruv tamta, Adv.
Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.

In C.A.3439/2001

Mrs. Sumita Ray, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
UOI

Mr. Atul Y. Chitale, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Priyanka S. Mathur, Adv.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Mr. S.N. Terdal, Adv.

Madhu Bala
Date: 2014.07.26
12:27:33 IST

Mr. Navjot Neelam, Adv.

Reason:

Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, Adv.

...2/-

-2-

For State of Goa

Mr. Siddharth Bhatnagar, Adv.
Mr. Pawan Kr. Bansal, Adv.
Mr. S. Mohan, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Arya, Adv.
Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.

For Goa Foundation

Mr. Sanjay Parikh, Adv.
Ms. Manita Saxena, Adv.

Ms. N.Vidya,Adv.

Mr. A. D. Sikri,Adv.

Ms. A. Subhashini,Adv.

Mr. P.N. Puri,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard learned counsels for the parties.
Interlocutory applications are allowed.
Hearing concluded.
Judgment reserved.

(MADHU BALA)
COURT MASTER

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER